WIAA Div 3 Westby CC Sectional Team Division Results List

Westby High School White River Sports Timing
Westby, WI http://itiming.com

Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Westby 1 10 12 14 16 23 33 53
2 Brookwood 4 6 11 20 28 34 41 69
3 Cochrane Fountain City 7 9 19 32 36 44 72 103
4 Hillsboro 3 8 38 40 62 66 81 151
5 Blair-Taylor 17 22 29 31 53 63 71 152
6 Necedah 2 5 52 61 65 88 185
7 Melrose-Mindoro 13 15 48 57 60 69 75 193
8 Pittsville 26 37 42 43 49 58 59 197
9 Neillsville 27 35 46 47 50 55 205

10 Luther 25 30 39 68 76 84 85 238
11 Independence 21 45 51 67 70 79 80 254
12 Kickapoo 18 54 56 78 83 86 87 289
13 Osseo-Fairchild 24 64 73 74 77 82 312

Total Count: 13 October 26, 2013 12:43:01 PM Page 1



WIAA Div 3 Westby CC Sectional
Westby High School

Westby, WI

Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Place Displcr

High School Boys
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Race Field: 104
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White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com
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Total Count: 104

2885
2749
2528
2496
2750
2499
2521
2531
2517
2884
2498
2883
2737
2881
2723
2886
2466
2563
2520
2486
2546
2986
2975
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2627
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2888
2511
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Austin Pasch
Trey Horbinski
Noah Mayberry
Walker Rynes
Tripp Horbinski
Dylan Smith
Dray Schreiber
Logan Rohn
Tylor Jilk
Spencer Oftedahl
Luke Schwartz
Lucas Knight
Brent Knudson
Tanner Gibbons
Jacob Bryhn
Audun Saterbak
Sean Reismann
Mason Geary
Cole Schreiber
Billy Nusse
Chris Warner
Nevin Nyen
Noah Shea
Abraham Hall
Weston King
Jesse Poppy
Nathan Peterson
Devan Summerfield
Chance Johnson
Jordan Lisk

Matt Massman
Brad Scharlau
Johnathan Forsting
Dylan Widner
Nick Schreier
Logan Peterson
Jose Chavez
Joe Domine

October 26, 2013

SR  1Westby

SR 1 Necedah

SR  1Hillsboro

SR 1 Brookwood

SR 2 Necedah

JR 2 Brookwood

SR 1 Cochrane Fountain City
SR  2Hillsboro

JR 2 Cochrane Fountain City

SO 2 Westhy

SR 3 Brookwood

JR 3 Westhy

JR 1 Melrose-Mindoro

SR 4 Westby

JR 2 Melrose-Mindoro

SR  5Westby

SO  1Blair-Taylor

SO  1Kickapoo

FR 3 Cochrane Fountain City
JR 4 Brookwood

JR  1Independence

SR  2Blair-Taylor

SO 6 Westhy

JR 1 0Osseo-Fairchild

JR  1Luther

SO  1Pittsville

JR 1 Neillsville

JR  5Brookwood

SO 3 Blair-Taylor

SO  2Luther

SR 4 Blair-Taylor

JR 4 Cochrane Fountain City
JR Lincoln

SR 7 Westby

SR Cashton

FR 6 Brookwood

SO 2 Neillsville

SR 5 Cochrane Fountain City
12:43:42 PM

15:52.5
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High School Boys

Place Displcr
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2792
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2533
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2797
2795
2509
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Name
Dylan Grossbier
Zach O'Hair
Beau Clemmensen
Charles Strait
Jared Johnson
Alex Williamson
Damien Moore
Josh Korn
Jesse Gilbertson
Nathan Warner
Jacob Walter
Zach Anason
David Bjorge
Aron Masanz
Josh Lis
Drew Christianson
Shayne Torrey
Nate Feaster
Danny Johll
Elijah Eisfeldt
Gavin McCauley
Foster Erickson
Derek Blaken
Jack Zdun
Austin John
Ryan Whitacre
Cameron Stewart
Avery Rueckheim
Lars Everson
Aaron Dick
James Porter
Anthony Seebruck
Skyler Fisher
Matthew Brennan
Broedy Jepson
Mitchell Warner
Michael Pamperin
Jacob Olson
Dylan Perry
Matt Boland
Ben Olson
Dakota Samples
Micheal Oldendorf
Parker Rongstad
Bryce Haas

October 26, 2013

10/26/2013

Gr TPlc Team
JR 2 Pittsville
FR  3Hillsboro
FR  3Luther
SR 4 Hillsboro
JR 7 Brookwood
SR 3 Pittsville
SO  4Pittsville
SO Cashton
JR 6 Cochrane Fountain City
SO 2Independence
SO 3 Neillsville
JR 4 Neillsville
SO 3 Melrose-Mindoro
SO 5Pittsville
SR 5 Neillsville
SR  3Independence
SR 3 Necedah
JR  5Blair-Taylor
JR  2Kickapoo
SO 6 Neillsville
JR 3 Kickapoo
SO Bangor
JR 4 Melrose-Mindoro
SO 6 Pittsville
SR 7 Pittsville
FR 5 Melrose-Mindoro
SR 4 Necedah
JR  5Hillsboro
SO 6 Blair-Taylor
JR Whitehall High School
FR 2 Osseo-Fairchild
JR  5Necedah
SO 6 Hillsboro
SO Providence
SR Bangor
SR  4Independence
SR 4 Luther
SR 6 Melrose-Mindoro
SR Cashton
SR  5Independence
SO Bangor
JR 7 Blair-Taylor
JR 7 Cochrane Fountain City
JR 3 Osseo-Fairchild
SO 4 Osseo-Fairchild
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Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
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18:51.2
18:52.2
18:55.1
18:57.7
19:01.1
19:03.5
19:05.4
19:07.8
19:10.0
19:11.3
19:13.1
19:13.2
19:17.5
19:18.8
19:20.8
19:28.8
19:33.6
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20:33.9
20:35.4
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High School Boys

Place Displcr
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2730
2660
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2545
2864
2542
2525
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2405
2564
2569
2774
2751

Name
Isaiah Dolbier
Jacob” Wintrone
Rome Rauter
Daniel Shephard
Jordan Speltz
Will Dobson
Dalton Gamrtoh
Mitch Beckwith
Peter Ottestad
Peyton Sherry

Jaryd Rowekamp

Caleb Rossin
Justin Arzt
Donny Risch
John Lisk

Matt Lyga
Ryan Gerke
Noah Harris
Austin Wendorf
Jake Shymanik
Sean McNally

October 26, 2013

10/26/2013

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
20:36.6
20:42.6
20:45.9
20:49.9
20:51.7
20:56.1
20:58.6
20:58.9
21:02.1
21:03.6
21:13.4
21:18.3
21:26.7
21:27.6
21:39.9
21:53.8
22:15.0
22:17.8
22:24.7
22:54.0
25:35.5

Gr TPlc Team
FR 7 Melrose-Mindoro
FR  5Luther
JR  50sseo-Fairchild
SR 4 Kickapoo
SO 6Independence
SO Providence
SR 7 Independence
JR 7 Hillsboro
SR 6 Osseo-Fairchild
FR  5Kickapoo
FR Lincoln
SO 6 Luther
SO Lincoln
SO Lincoln
SR 7 Luther
SO Whitehall High School
JR Bangor
JR 6 Kickapoo
SR 7 Kickapoo
SO New Lisbon
SO 6 Necedah
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07:01.5
09:42.9
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Westby High School White River Sports Timing

Westby, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 26, 2013
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Boys Varsity Field 13
|1 Westby Boys Varsity 53|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Austin Pasch SR 00:15:52.5 1 1 \Y
2 Spencer Oftedahl SO 00:17:03.4 10 10 \Y
3 Lucas Knight JR 00:17:18.5 12 12 \Y
4 Tanner Gibbons SR 00:17:27.5 14 14 \
5 Audun Saterbak SR 00:17:35.4 16 16 \Y
6 Noah Shea SO 00:17:54.0 23 \Y
7 Dylan Widner SR 00:18:22.7 33 \Y
I2 Brookwood Boys Varsity 69
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Walker Rynes SR 00:16:32.8 4 4 \Y
2 Dylan Smith JR 00:16:36.9 6 6 \Y
3 Luke Schwartz SR 00:17:13.3 11 11 \Y
4 Billy Nusse JR 00:17:43.6 20 20 \Y
5 Devan Summerfield JR 00:18:12.4 28 28 \Y
6 Logan Peterson FR 00:18:24.1 34 \Y
7 Jared Johnson JR 00:18:40.6 41 \
I3 Cochrane Fountain City Boys Varsity 103
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dray Schreiber SR 00:16:40.0 7 7 V
2 Tylor Jilk JR 00:16:50.5 9 9 V
3 Cole Schreiber FR 00:17:40.9 19 19 \Y/
4 Brad Scharlau JR 00:18:22.3 32 32 \Y/
5 Joe Domine SR 00:18:26.3 36 36 \Y/
6 Jesse Gilbertson JR 00:18:45.9 44 \Y/
7 Micheal Oldendorf JR 00:20:30.3 72 \Y/
4 Hillsboro Boys Varsity 151
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Noah Mayberry SR 00:16:27.7 3 3 \Y
2 Logan Rohn SR 00:16:49.1 8 8 \Y
3 Zach O'Hair FR 00:18:31.1 38 38 \Y
4 Charles Strait SR 00:18:39.1 40 40 \Y
5 Avery Rueckheim JR 00:19:35.4 62 62 V
6 Skyler Fisher SO 00:19:46.5 66 \Y
7 Mitch Beckwith JR 00:20:58.9 81 V
I5 Blair-Taylor Boys Varsity 152
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sean Reismann SO 00:17:37.0 17 17 \Y
2 Nevin Nyen SR 00:17:45.9 22 22 \Y
3 Chance Johnson SO 00:18:18.0 29 29 \Y
4 Matt Massman SR 00:18:19.7 31 31 \Y
5 Nate Feaster JR 00:19:07.8 53 53 \Y
6 Lars Everson SO 00:19:37.5 63 \Y
7 Dakota Samples JR 00:20:25.0 71 \Y
Total Count: 13 October 26, 2013 12:43:23 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/26/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Necedah Boys Varsity 185
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Trey Horbinski SR 00:16:21.6 2 2 \Y/
2 Tripp Horbinski SR 00:16:34.7 5 5 \Y/
3 Shayne Torrey SR 00:19:05.4 52 52 \Y
4 Cameron Stewart SR 00:19:33.6 61 61 \Y
5 Anthony Seebruck JR 00:19:42.7 65 65 \Y/
6 Sean McNally SO 00:25:35.5 88 \Y
I? Melrose-Mindoro Boys Varsity 193
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brent Knudson JR 00:17:23.4 13 13 \
2 Jacob Bryhn JR 00:17:32.0 15 15 \
3 David Bjorge SO 00:18:55.1 48 48 \
4 Derek Blaken JR 00:19:17.5 57 57 \
5 Ryan Whitacre FR 00:19:28.8 60 60 \
6 Jacob Olson SR 00:20:06.3 69 V
7 Isaiah Dolbier FR 00:20:36.6 75 V
8 Pittsville Boys Varsity 197
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jesse Poppy SO 00:18:05.6 26 26 \Y
2 Dylan Grossbier JR 00:18:26.6 37 37 \
3 Alex Williamson SR 00:18:41.3 42 42 \Y
4 Damien Moore SO 00:18:41.8 43 43 \Y
5 Aron Masanz SO 00:18:57.7 49 49 \Y
6 Jack Zdun SO 00:19:18.8 58 \
7 Austin John SR 00:19:20.8 59 \Y
I9 Neillsville Boys Varsity 205
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathan Peterson JR 00:18:09.2 27 27 Vv
2 Jose Chavez SO 00:18:25.6 35 35 \Y
3 Jacob Walter SO 00:18:51.2 46 46 \Y
4 Zach Anason JR 00:18:52.2 47 47 \Y
5 Josh Lis SR 00:19:01.1 50 50 \Y
6 Elijah Eisfeldt SO 00:19:11.3 55 \Y
Dominic Kuhn SO DNS V
IlO Luther Boys Varsity 238
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Weston King JR 00:18:02.3 25 25 V
2 Jordan Lisk SO 00:18:18.8 30 30 V
3 Beau Clemmensen FR 00:18:31.9 39 39 V
4 Michael Pamperin SR 00:20:06.2 68 68 V
5 Jacob’ Wintrone FR 00:20:42.6 76 76 V
6 Caleb Rossin SO 00:21:18.3 84 V
7 John Lisk SR 00:21:39.9 85 V
Total Count: 13 October 26, 2013 12:43:23 PM Page 2



High School Boys

10/26/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Independence Boys Varsity 254
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Chris Warner JR 00:17:44.4 21 21 \Y
2 Nathan Warner SO 00:18:47.1 45 45 \Y
3 Drew Christianson SR 00:19:03.5 51 51 \Y
4 Mitchell Warner SR 00:20:04.3 67 67 \Y
5 Matt Boland SR 00:20:11.7 70 70 \Y
6 Jordan Speltz SO 00:20:51.7 79 \Y/
7 Dalton Gamrtoh SR 00:20:58.6 80 \Y
I12 Kickapoo Boys Varsity 289
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Mason Geary SO 00:17:38.9 18 18 \Y
2 Danny Johll JR 00:19:10.0 54 54 \
3 Gavin McCauley JR 00:19:13.1 56 56 \
4 Daniel Shephard SR 00:20:49.9 78 78 \
5 Peyton Sherry FR 00:21:03.6 83 83 \
6 Noah Harris JR 00:22:17.8 86 V
7 Austin Wendorf SR 00:22:24.7 87 V
13  Osseo-Fairchild Boys Varsity 312
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Abraham Hall JR 00:18:01.6 24 24 \Y
2 James Porter FR 00:19:38.7 64 64 \Y
3 Parker Rongstad JR 00:20:33.9 73 73 \
4 Bryce Haas SO 00:20:35.4 74 74 \Y
5 Rome Rauter JR 00:20:45.9 77 77 \Y
6 Peter Ottestad SR 00:21:02.1 82 \
Total Count: 13 October 26, 2013 12:43:23 PM Page 3
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